3 Write questions and answers about the sports in 

Exercise 2.

1 Q: Do you like basketball?

A: Yes, I do.

2 Q: 
 A: 
3 Q: 
 A: 
4 Q: 
 A: 

Vocabulary big numbers
4 Match the numbers.

a 500 eighty-eight thousand
b 9,000,000 five hundred
c 7,000 nine million
d 25,000,000 seven thousand
e 13,000 ten million
f 88,000 thirteen thousand
g 10,000,000 twenty-five million

5 Q: 
 A: 

Vocabulary interests
1 Match the words with the photos.

action movies  birds  books  music  swimming  TV shows

6b My favorite things

1 2 3 

4 5 6 

2 Complete the comments with words from Exercise 1.